Place

10.

13-
14,
15,
16,
S
18.
19'
20.
21.
22.
23-
24,
25.
26,
27.
28,

1.
23.
36,

lku
43,
2k,
Lo,
18.

2a
Sli-u

6-

8-

7.
25.
38.
21,
29.
20.
16.
10.
30.
45.
37
L7,
33.
14,
28-
49,

FASTEST LAP :

41 Starters

PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF THE SOUTHERN (Isle of Man) "IOO!" ROAD RACE MEETING, 1965

Driver

B.Nelson
B.Davis
AaesDugdale
R.Fitton
L.Ireland
B.Proctor

S:G.Griffiths

M.Jackson
N.Warren
J.Graham
A«TsLawton
B.A.Ball
J.Guthrie
A.R.Wills
T.Beharrell
G.Short
A.Barton
P.A.Young
M.Sharrocks
C.V.Wallis
J.Ashton
G.G.Babb
A«Ireland
A.Weeks
I.Scurll
E.N.Leece
K.Lakeland
T«R.D.Goard

No,.36 A.DUGDALE

EVENT 2 : 350cc 18 LAPS

Machine Sompleted $EEE

_ Laps Hrs.mins.Secs.
Norton 18 58 0.16
AvEeS e 18 58 16.4
Norton 18 58 18.6
Norton 18 58 L9000
Noerton 18 51 o S Y
AcdaS, 18 58 49,6
AifiSa 18 581 523k
A TS s 18 59 276
£ [ 18 1 Q1848
Aermacchi 18 1 0 24,8
Norton 18 1 Q3248
Norton 18 1 0 .54k.0
Norton 18 1 01 22,2
Norton 17 59 48,2
AR o 1S Iy 59 52.2
Norton 17 1 0 02.2
Norton 17 2| Q 32,2
Norton 17 1 0 36,8
Norton 17 1 0. 42,0
Velocette 17 1 hoal 2Ben
YA . 16 58 08.8
B.SsA. 16 58 23.4
AT 8, 16 59 56.4
AvdiaSs 16 59 57.4
AeTeSe 16 59 58.0
BebsAe 16 i 0 08.2
BeSAs 16 1 01 O0k4.6
Aermacchi 13 59 55.2

Time 3mins.09.ksecs. Speed 80,.78mph.

28 Finishers

Average Fastest Lap Speed
Speed Mins. Secs. m.p.h.
mepeho
79.10 3 10.0 80.53
78.76 Rl & 5\ 80.02
i T e e S < 80.78
78.64 3 10.0 80.53
78.61 i L 1 80.02
78.02 5. anon 80.36
7796 3 31,8 79.77
7709 3 14,0 78.87
76.02 < s - 79.53
75.98 e 16.8 7775
75481 R & 77435
7537 3 18.6 77.06
74.79 3 21.0 76.12
72449 3 25.8 74435
72.41 5 i 74 .85
7221 % 2050 76.50
71.61 % 2k,8 74,70
71,52 o B 73.84
71.25 3 9850 73.21
70.4b i, SRl 72.79
70.17 53 .. 25+p 74.56
69.87 3 34,6 71.29
68.07 3 158.8 69.93
68.05 %58y 70412
68 .04 3 38.6 69.99
67.86 5 3806 69.99
66.80 L Y e 68.82
55.32 < JERE g B 69.17
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